Puntentelling Interclub 2022

D14

Elin Zwikker 00:47:44 ARGUS 1,00
D16

Marit Zwikker 00:57:44 ARGUS 1,00
D21

Gerber Loman 01:06:21 MINOR 3,00

Machteld van der Hoeven 01:07:34 ARGUS 2,00

Tjitske Breimer 01:08:57 HOC'93 1,00
D40

Inge Huisman 01:15:24 MINOR 3,00

Willeke Van Werven 01:21:09 ARGUS 2,00

Manon Hegeman 01:25:15 HOC'93 1,00
D45

Yvette Tan 01:06:56 ARGUS 3,00

Olga Zwikker 01:08:18 ARGUS 2,00

Lisa Leistra 01:09:29 KOvz 1,00

Jenny Kootstra 01:23:03 HOC'93 0,25
D50

Linda Wols 00:50:34 HOC'93 2,00

Maiken Juul Jensen 00:55:58 HOC'93 1,00

Sandra Wezenberg 01:17:39 HOC'93 0,25

Martine Hoeksma MP OLIFANT 0,25
D55

Masja van de Ven 00:45:15 KOvVZ 3,00

Gyorgyi Corbet 00:46:28 ARGUS 2,00

Birgitta Verbeek 01:09:46 MINOR 1,00

Margrete Loman 01:13:12 MINOR 0,25
D60

Katinka Mulder 00:49:37 ARGUS 2,00

Joke Molenaar 00:53:06 HOC'93 1,00
D70

Christa Zwikker 00:48:56 ARGUS 2,00

Monica Roeling 00:56:04 KOvz 1,00

Dicky Mooij 01:25:30 ARGUS 0,25
H12

Renze Kootstra MP HOC'93 0,25
H14

Julian Stijkel MP ARGUS 0,25
H18

Joel Leistra 00:47:40 KOvz 1,00
H21

Tomas Hendrickx 01:03:45 KOvZ 3,00

Richard Wols 01:17:31 HOC'93 2,00

Sonny Wessels 01:20:01 ARGUS 1,00

Marijn Edelenbosch 01:21:49 HOC'93 0,25
H35

Herman Mooij 01:38:27 ARGUS 2,00

Ton Vlasveld 02:02:10 MINOR 1,00



H40

H45

H50

HS55

H60

H65

H75

Timo Visser
Jona Vecht
Rene Bloemberg

Werner Halter
Alwin de Lijster
Olaf van Werven

Clemens Roos
Marc van Veen
Simon Wouda
Henk Stijkel
Bas Kuipers

Pim Van der Wijk
Steven Jochems
adriaan Baas
Klaas Jan Hofstra
Alex Buurlage
Edo Elzenga

Anne Heikoop

Bert Molenaar
Robert van der Hulst
Jaap Hijma

Paul Rasmussen

Roger Hendrickx
Gerrit van de Riet
Patrick Bleyens
Guus van Boven
Rink Post

Mike In 't Groen
Jan Witsenboer
Kees Geers

Dirk Zwikker

Totaal

01:10:11
01:15:24
01:16:45

01:06:23
01:26:03
MP

00:41:28
01:06:24
01:10:12
01:24:55
01:25:50

00:50:09
00:50:42
00:52:10
00:53:43
00:57:19
01:05:51

00:43:46
00:59:08
01:03:54
01:13:21
01:48:23

00:38:07
00:38:49
00:44:46
00:54:11
00:54:17

00:44:23
00:59:03
00:59:18
01:03:00

MINOR
HOC'93
HOC'93

ARGUS
MINOR
ARGUS

HOC'93
ARGUS
HOC'93
ARGUS
HOC'93

OLIFANT
KOvZz
HOC'93
HOC'93
ARGUS
HOC'93

HOC'93
HOC'93
MINOR
HOC'93
HOC'93

KOVZz
OLIFANT
KOVZz
OLIFANT
HOC'93

KOvz
MINOR
ARGUS
ARGUS

ARGUS
HOC'93
KOvZ
MINOR
OLIFANT

2,00
1,00
0,25

2,00
1,00
0,25

2,00
1,00
0,25
0,25
0,25

4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
0,25
0,25

2,00
1,00
0,25
0,25
0,25

3,00
2,00
1,00
0,25
0,25

3,00
2,00
1,00
0,25

25,50
19,75
19,00
13,50
6,50



